
Results – CLIVE BERGHOFER - TOOWOOMBA OPEN DAY  - 24/10/2009                                  

 

                                                                  

Gnarly Nines                                                         

Place Name                  Club                         

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Izaac KENNEDY          LOGAN CITY                             

2     Matthew FLINT          TOOWOOMBA                              

3     Declan WALLER          NERANG                                 

4     Hayden JANSEN          SUNSHINE COAST                         

5     Tye LEEDING            IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

6     Cameron VAN BETUW     CENTENARY PLAINS                       

7     Tyson BULLOCK          CABOOLTURE                             

8     Ethan RODIGHIERO       COOLOOLA                               

9     Corey BARHAM           TOOWOOMBA                              

10    Callum KINGSTON        ASHMORE                                

11    Cooper COLLINS         REDLANDS                               

12    Brody ARCHER           REDLANDS                               

 

Tear N Tens                                                         

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Billy MEREDITH         TOOWOOMBA                              

2     Kevin MATHIES          SUNSHINE COAST                         

3     Joel SCHNEIDER         ASHMORE                                

4     Taylah BROWNING        MARYBOROUGH                            

5     Skye PRASSER           TOOWOOMBA                              

6     SARAH SINCLAIR         TOOWOOMBA                              

 

Pro Open Men                                                        
Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Jared GRAVES          TOOWOOMBA                              

2     KAMAKAZI              NERANG                                 

3     Joel CLARK            SUNSHINE COAST                         

4     Dirk WINTER           SUNSHINE COAST                         

5     Jacob KEAST           TOOWOOMBA                              

6     Brendan ABEL          CABOOLTURE                             

7     Nick DEININGER        NERANG                                 

8     Nathan GRAVES         TOOWOOMBA                              
9     Jacob PAGE             BEENLEIGH                              

10    Kerry KING            BEENLEIGH                              

11    Mitchell THORPE       CENTENARY PLAINS                       

12    Kerrod CONNORS        NERANG                                 

13    Matthew KENNEDY       HARBOUR CITY                           

14    Nathan WOLENS         IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

15    Blake MCCARROLL      TOOWOOMBA                              

16    Bryce WELLS           CENTENARY PLAINS                       

17    Luke HOMBSCH          REDLANDS                               

18    Jayden ZELLER        TOOWOOMBA                              

19    Dwayne SHANNON       TOOWOOMBA                              

20    Daniel CAMPBELL       ASHMORE                                

21    Dion GILLESPIE        TOOWOOMBA                              

 



Pro Open Ladies                                                     

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Ashleigh WEIER        KNOX                                  

2     Karlie THORPE         CENTENARY PLAINS                       

3     Shelley HUME          CABOOLTURE                             

4     Bronwyn WHYATT        REDLANDS                               

5     Georgiarna NEVIN      TOOWOOMBA                              

 

30+ Open Wheel                                                      

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Aaron ALCHIN          CENTENARY PLAINS                       

2     Michael SHARP         TOOWOOMBA                              

3     Lee SMITH             IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4     Jason BORG            IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

5     Andrew GRAY           TOOWOOMBA                              

6     Paul HUME             SUNCOAST HINTERLAND                    

7     David BUDDEN         TOOWOOMBA                              

8     Adam WESSEL           LOGAN CITY                             

 

15_16 Cruiser                                                       

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Shaun MARSTELLA      MARYBOROUGH                            

2     Hayden POTTER         CABOOLTURE                             

3     Nicholas WALLACE      REDLANDS                               

4     Mitchell MCCARROLL   TOOWOOMBA                              

 

Under 5 Boys                                                        

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

4_fun Mackenzie ZELLER      TOOWOOMBA                              

4_fun BOWDE McDERMOTT       TOOWOOMBA                              

4_fun Mikael CARTER          SUNSHINE COAST                         

 

5 Boys                                                              

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

4_fun Leath RODIGHIERO      COOLOOLA                               

4_fun Cooper FARLOW         TOOWOOMBA                              

 

6 Girls Sprocket                                                    

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

4_fun Shameka LEEDING       IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4_fun Imogen SWEATMAN       ASHMORE                                

4_fun Alice POWELL           REDLANDS                               

 

 

 

 

 



6 Boys Sprocket                                                     

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________ 

4_fun Harrison DIXON         IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4_fun Ryan MCDERMOTT        IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4_fun Jack MYERS             BEENLEIGH                              

4_fun Byron MORGAN           NERANG                                 

4_fun Corey KINGSTON        ASHMORE                                

4_fun Dylan WILKES           TOOWOOMBA                              

4_fun Alexander ABEL         CABOOLTURE                             

 

8_10 Male Cruiser                                                   

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Kevin MATHIES         SUNSHINE COAST                         

2     Billy MEREDITH        TOOWOOMBA                              

3     Dakota WELLS          LOGAN CITY                             

4     Ethan RODIGHIERO     COOLOOLA                               

5     Declan WALLER         NERANG                                 

6     Taylah BROWNING      MARYBOROUGH                            

 

7 Girl Sprockets                                                    

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

4_fun Zara WALLER           NERANG                                 

4_fun Cody FARLOW          TOOWOOMBA                              

4_fun Sheridan FLINT        TOOWOOMBA                              

 

7 Boy Sprockets                                                     

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

4_fun Jack BORG             IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4_fun Luke BUTLER           BEENLEIGH                              

4_fun Rohnan WELLS          CENTENARY PLAINS                       

4_fun Harrison BROWNING    MARYBOROUGH                            

4_fun Alexander GRAY       TOOWOOMBA                              

4_fun Declan PRASSER       TOOWOOMBA                              

4_fun Dylan MYLES           TOOWOOMBA                              

4_fun Adrian WALLACE       REDLANDS                               

 

11_12 Male Cruiser                                                  

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Troy ELLIOTT         TOOWOOMBA                              

2     Rhys BUTLER          IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

 

25 - 29 Men 20"                                                     

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Blake MCCARROLL      TOOWOOMBA                              

2     David JACKSON         IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

3     David SHARP           TOOWOOMBA                              

 



 

25-29 Ladies Cruiser                                                

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Susie HUME            SUNCOAST HINTERLAND                    

2     Bronwyn WHYATT       REDLANDS                               

 

15 Expert                                                           

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Kerrod CONNORS        NERANG                                 

2     Jackson SMAILL        SUNCOAST HINTERLAND                    

3     Hayden POTTER         CABOOLTURE                             

4     Dion GILLESPIE        TOOWOOMBA                              

5     Jayden ZELLER         TOOWOOMBA                              

6     Travis WOLFGRAM      TOOWOOMBA                              

7     Shane DAGG            CABOOLTURE                             

 

14 Girls                                                            

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Brooke MEDILL         MARYBOROUGH                            

2     Katlyn SMITH          IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

3     Georgiarna NEVIN      TOOWOOMBA                              

4     REBECCA DUCKERING    TOOWOOMBA                              

5     Chantelle WALLACE     REDLANDS                               

 

14 Expert                                                           

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Shaun MARSTELLA      MARYBOROUGH                            

2     Jayden BUTLER         IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

3     Daniel CAMPBELL       ASHMORE                                

4     Matthew HOLLIBONE    REDLANDS                               

5     Nicholas WALLACE      REDLANDS                               

6     Mitchell MCCARROLL   TOOWOOMBA                              

7     Jordan CUMMINGS      REDLANDS                               

 

13 Expert                                                           

Place Name                 Club                       

___ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Nathan BURTON         IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

2     Jackson KENNEDY       LOGAN CITY                             

3     Joel HIGGINBOTHAM    PINE RIVERS                            

4     Tyson MYLES           TOOWOOMBA                              

5     Bradley SMEATON       TOOWOOMBA                              

6     JUSTIN DIRKX          TOOWOOMBA                              

40-44 Master Cruiser                                                

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Andrew GRAY           TOOWOOMBA                              

2     Paul HUME             SUNCOAST HINTERLAND                    

3     David BUDDEN          TOOWOOMBA                              



30- 34 Men 20"                                                      

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Michael SHARP         TOOWOOMBA                              

2     Aaron ALCHIN          CENTENARY PLAINS                       

3     Lee SMITH             IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4     Jason BORG            IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

5     Scott WARNER          REDLANDS                               

 

9 Expert                                                            

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Izaac KENNEDY         LOGAN CITY                             

2     Matthew FLINT         TOOWOOMBA                              

3     Tye LEEDING           IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4     Ethan RODIGHIERO      COOLOOLA                               

5     Declan WALLER         NERANG                                 

6     Callum KINGSTON       ASHMORE                                

7     Hayden JANSEN         SUNSHINE COAST                         

8     Cameron VAN BETUW    CENTENARY PLAINS                       

9     Tyson BULLOCK         CABOOLTURE                             

10    Corey BARHAM          TOOWOOMBA                              

11    TRAI McDERMOTT       TOOWOOMBA                              

 

10 Girls                                                            

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Shania SMITH          NERANG                                 

2     Taylah BROWNING      MARYBOROUGH                            

3     Courtney BURTON       IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4     Skye PRASSER          TOOWOOMBA                              

5     SARAH SINCLAIR       TOOWOOMBA                              

 

10 Expert                                                           

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Billy MEREDITH       TOOWOOMBA                              

2     Kevin MATHIES        SUNSHINE COAST                         

3     Joel SCHNEIDER       ASHMORE                                

4     Dakota WELLS          LOGAN CITY                             

 

 

 

 

 

12 Expert                                                           

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Brock SMITH           NERANG                                 

2     Riley GARDNER        NERANG                                 

3     Kyle SHANNON         TOOWOOMBA                              

4     Rhys BUTLER           IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

5     John DAGG             CABOOLTURE                             



 

11 Expert                                                           

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Jye HOMBSCH           REDLANDS                               

2     Troy ELLIOTT          TOOWOOMBA                              

3     Connor CROTTY         NERANG                                 

4     Blake POTTER          CABOOLTURE                             

5     Lachlan BURTON        IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

6     Austin RICHARDSON    TOOWOOMBA                              

 

8 Expert                                                            

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Kale WARNER            REDLANDS                               

2     Callum HIGGINBOTHAM   PINE RIVERS                            

3     Brock MILLER           IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

4     JAMES DUCKERING       TOOWOOMBA                              

5     Jay POWELL             REDLANDS                               

6     Davis COOK             MARYBOROUGH                            

7     Lachlan DIXON          IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

8     Zack BUTLER            BEENLEIGH                              

 

8 Girls                                                             

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Aleysha SHANNON      TOOWOOMBA                              

2     Shaeleigh WILKES      TOOWOOMBA                              

3     Taryn RODIGHIERO     COOLOOLA                               

 

9 Girls                                                             

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Molly MCGILL          CENTENARY PLAINS                

2     Tegan MCCLELLAN      BEENLEIGH                              

3     Ashleigh WALLACE     REDLANDS                               

4     Aliesha CARTER        SUNSHINE COAST                         

 

11 Girls                                                            

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Jasmine BULLOCK      CABOOLTURE                             

2     Toni SWEATMAN        ASHMORE                                

3     Madalyn WARNER       REDLANDS                               

4     Kirra Lee KENNEDY    LOGAN CITY                             

 

35-39 Master Cruiser                                                

Place Name                 Club                       

_____ ____________________ _________________________  

1     Rodney CARTER         SUNSHINE COAST                         

2     Jeffery BUTLER        BEENLEIGH                              

3     Jason BUTLER          IPSWICH WEST MORETON                   

 


